CORRIDA 20 ANOS - FASAR

Relatério Geral - 03 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24

25

26
27
28

29

30
31
32
33

Numero Nome
4 MARCELA REZENDE
39 MARIA DO CARMO FERREIRA BASTOS
52 MARLUCE TEREZINHA DE OLIVEIRA
34 DULCE CRISTINE

16 NATALIA DE ASSIS GONCALVES
ARAUJO

47 DEUSELDINA CRISTINA SANTOS
13 SAMIRA DE OLIVEIRA M. GOMES
6 ROBERTA COSTA
11 KEITH ANNY DE SOUZA
29 ROSILENE COSTA
8 STEPHANE MARQUES
50 ADRIANA MARIA CANDIDO
165 keila barbosa lages
22 ANGELITA DA SILVA
20 PATRICIA PEREIRA
42 ANSELMA DE PAULA MACHADO SILVA
27 ADRIANA DE O. COSTA JUVENAL
35 DIRLENE JANAINA
28 REGIANE PEREIRA PEIXOTO
26 SUELLEN GONCALVES BONIFACIO

1 GABRIELLA ALESSANDRA OLIVEIRA
BRAGA

55 LENIR FATIMA BARBOSA LAGES
23 CARLA EMANUELLE DE SOUZA

9 JES§ICA EMANNUELLE CANUTO
JERONIMO

54 CONCEIGAO AP. DE MIRANDA P.
BARBOSA

17 VANESSA CRISTINA VITAL GOMES
12 MADONNA SOARES MEIRELES

10 JESSICA FABIANA DE MELO
FERREIRA

45 EUGENIA BALBINA BAETA DE
REZENDE

162 kelly cristina nazaret
24 VIVIANE LUCIA SANTOS
152 karla marina soares

5 THAIS NUNES FERREIRA DOS REIS

Relatorio emitido em 02/12/2018 as 10:57:28

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
F2029
F4049
F5059
F4049
F3039

F4049
F3039
F2029
F2029
F3039
F2029
F4049
F2029
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F0019

F5059
F3039
F2029

F5059

F3039
F2029
F2029

F4049

F3039
F3039
F3039
F2029

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

CIl.Fx.

11
12
13

Equipe

Ritmo
00:04:42
00:04:43
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:05:04

00:05:10
00:05:12
00:05:20
00:05:30
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:05:56
00:05:58
00:06:04
00:06:11
00:06:22
00:06:31
00:06:31
00:06:37
00:06:48
00:06:48

00:06:53
00:06:57
00:07:04

00:07:07

00:07:12
00:07:15

00:07:16

00:07:28

00:07:30
00:07:31
00:07:32

00:07:32

Vel. Tempo
12,78 00:14:05
12,72 00:14:09
12,20 00:14:45
12,15 00:14:49
11,84 00:15:12
11,60 00:15:31
11,54 00:15:36
11,26 00:15:59
10,91 00:16:30
10,15 00:17:44
10,12 00:17:47
10,11 00:17:48
10,06 00:17:54
9,88 00:18:13
9,69 00:18:34
9,42 00:19:06
9,21 00:19:33
9,21 00:19:33
9,06 00:19:52
8,83 00:20:23
8,82 00:20:25
8,72 00:20:38
8,64 00:20:50
8,50 00:21:11
8,43 00:21:21
8,34 00:21:35
8,28 00:21:44
8,25 00:21:49
8,04 00:22:24
7,99 00:22:31
7,98 00:22:34
7,96 00:22:36
7,96 00:22:37
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Relatério Geral - 03 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55
56
57

Numero
18
159
36
19
14
107

30
58
15
46
38
37
25
33
53
163
48

40

56

32
43
21
51

Nome

DEYSE BERTOLINO

MARIA JOANA SIMOES DE SOUZA
NUBIA MOREIRA DIAS

CRISTIANE MEIRELES BARBOSA
JESSICA FILOMENA DOS SANTOS

ADRIANA PROTASSIO DA SILVA
ANDRADE

JULIANA MONTEIRO DE CASTRO

JESSICA CAROLINA TAVARES FARIA

MAIARA DA SILVA SOUZA
EDILENE DIAS RIBEIRO

PAULA MARIA ANTUNES ANTONIO
ROSELI DOS SANTOS VIEIRA
AIDA LUCIA DE OLIVEIRA

ALINE SOUZA

SONIA LUCIA MARTINS

JUSSARA GHERARDI SOL
LUCIANE DE OLIVEIRA BARROS
CAROLINE LOPES DE SOUZA

ALESSANDRA CRISTINA DE MELO
NASCIMENTO

PATRICIA TRINDADE DE RESENDE
MOREIRA

ANA PAULA FERNANDES GUEDES
MARIA JOSE DA PAIXAO PAULA
DIENY APARECIDA SANTOS
MARIA APARECIDA
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CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe
F3039 14
F5059 3
F4049 7
F3039 15
F3039 16
F2029 9
F3039 17
F2029 10
F3039 18
F4049 8
F4049 9
F4049 10
F3039 19
F3039 20
F5059 4
F3039 21
F4049 11
F2029 11
F4049 12
F5059 5
F3039 22
F4049 13
F3039 23
F4049 14

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:07:36
00:07:40
00:07:40
00:07:41
00:07:43

00:07:47

00:07:48
00:07:50
00:07:54
00:07:57
00:08:09
00:08:14
00:08:24
00:08:55
00:08:55
00:09:04
00:09:07
00:09:09

00:09:19

00:09:19

00:09:24
00:09:25
00:11:46

00:14:06

Vel.
7,89
7,83
7,83
7,81
7,78

7,70

7,69
7,66
7,59
7,55
7,37
7,28
7,15
6,73
6,73
6,62
6,59
6,55

6,44

6,44

6,38
6,37
5,10

4,26

Tempo
00:22:48
00:22:59
00:23:00
00:23:03
00:23:09

00:23:22

00:23:25
00:23:30
00:23:42
00:23:50
00:24:26
00:24:43
00:25:11
00:26:44
00:26:44
00:27:11
00:27:20
00:27:28

00:27:57
00:27:57

00:28:13
00:28:16
00:35:19

00:42:18
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